
1361 CANDLELIGHT LANE, FOND DU LAC, WI, 54935
https://www.adashunjones.com

1361 CANDLELIGHT
Lane, FOND DU
LAC, WI, 54935

$479,900

Prepare to be impressed! Newer 3BR, 3BA condo in Eastwind Villas offers zero
step entry, main floor laundry and beautiful upgrades throughout! Open
concept Living room w/vaulted ceilings & stone fireplace. Kitchen features
quartz counters, island, gorgeous cabinetry & a full appliance package. Relax
in the sun filled 4 seasons room and watch the beautiful...

Brooke
Roberts Homes and Real Estate

Amy
Roberts Homes and Real Estate

• 3 beds
• 3 baths

• Residential

• Condominium,Multi-
Family(4Units)

• Active

• 2485 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: Balcony/Deck/Patio,Gas,One,Pantry Above Grade Finished Area, sq
ft: 1740

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 745 Tax Amount: 7496.82

Inclusions: Refrigerator, stove, dishwasher, microwave,
washer, dryer, water softener, window treatments

Amenities
Waterfront
available: No

Amenities:
Dishwasher,Dryer,Microwave,Range/Oven,Refrigerator,Washer

Water Source:
Municipal/City

Sewer: Municipal Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 17X12 Main

Bedroom 2 11X10 Main

Bedroom 3 12X10 Lower

Kitchen 13X11 Main

Living Or Great Room 21X12 Main

Dining Room 11X9 Main

Other Room 5X3 Main

Other Room 2 17X15 Lower

Other Room 3 12X12 Main

Other Room 4 11X5 Main

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Central A/C, Forced Air

Exterior material: Brick,Vinyl Parking: Attached,Garage - 2 Car,Garage Door Opener

Agent Details



Agent Full Name: Amy J Teifke Agent Email: amy@choosesimplysold.com

Attribution Contact: OFF-D: 920-923-4522


